
Results 2nd Aussie ICORE Postal 2008 
 
A great response for this 2nd postal of 2008.  
 
224 scores were recorded for shooters from the USA and Australia. For 
this postal there were 24 ladies scores and 9 juniors. Great to see an 
increase in the amount of ladies having a try at ICORE. Hopefully we can 
attract more ladies and juniors in future matches. 
 
For this match 
 
Alex Turner took out 1st place in Limited. 
Clay Donnan took out 1st place in Open. 
Annette Aysen took out Top Lady in Limited. 
Charmaine Donnan took out Top Lady in Open. 
  
Top Junior in Limited was Billy Gurule from the USA. 
Top Junior in Open was Kristy Rakitich from Australia, 
 
 
Congratulations to everyone that competed. The 3rd round of the series 
can be downloaded so give that a try. Once again it consists of four 
stages that are stress free and easy to set up. When that’s done we get 
to shoot the International Postal for 2008. 
 
 
Thanks for taking part. 
 
 
Paul Kennedy 
Aus 9855 
 



2nd Aussie ICORE Postal Match 2008

Overall results

Name Division Lady/ Date Country Host Club Stg 1 Stg 2 Stg 3 Stg 4 Total
Junior

1 Clay Donnan O 29.6.08 Australia Sth Qld Wheelgunners 22.61 19.98 1.00 4.65 48.24
2 Paul Kennedy O 2.4.08 Australia MDPC 22.89 21.97 4.00 2.84 51.70
3 Andrew Moss O 13.4.08 Australia MDPC 22.51 24.60 6.00 5.47 58.58
4 Alex Turner L 29.6.08 Australia Sth Qld Wheelgunners 25.76 22.77 9.00 6.29 63.82
5 Paul De Monte O 4.5.08 Australia ICORE Belmont 28.16 25.61 5.00 8.93 67.70
6 Paul Kennedy O 13.4.08 Australia MDPC 25.25 20.48 16.00 6.32 68.05
7 Chad Hubbard O 22.6.08 Australia Pine Valley 25.15 24.23 8.00 13.18 70.56
8 Elliot Aysen L 24.5.08 USA Lafourche Speed Shooters 28.14 24.43 13.00 7.54 73.11
9 Roger Davis O 17.5.08 USA Oklahoma 29.93 27.39 9.00 7.51 73.83
10 Daryl Obree O 10.5.08 Australia Robinvale 31.05 24.13 9.00 10.19 74.37
11 Derek  Zavada O 31.5.08 USA California Wheel Burners 22.46 27.00 11.00 14.41 74.87
12 Daryl O'Bree O 29.6.08 Australia Euroa 28.72 23.68 14.00 9.50 75.90
13 Derek Zavada O 26.5.08 USA California Wheel Burners 24.07 25.52 15.00 12.00 76.59
14 Ian Bond O 22.6.08 Australia Pine Valley 29.62 29.65 8.00 10.41 77.68
15 Vic Meek O 10.5.08 Australia Bendigo 27.95 26.22 13.00 12.44 79.61
16 Dan Sandercoch O 10.5.08 Australia Pine Grove 36.37 25.12 9.00 12.87 83.36
17 Vaughan Wilkie O 22.6.08 Australia Pine Valley 31.29 27.24 11.00 13.90 83.43
18 Dale Harris O 12.4.08 Australia VPPC 31.78 30.25 5.00 17.60 84.63
19 Art McIntosh O 26.5.08 USA California Wheel Burners 29.52 25.45 13.00 16.69 84.66



20 Don Clayton O 29.6.08 Australia Sth Qld Wheelgunners 29.91 32.09 10.00 13.45 85.45
21 Vic Meek O 29.6.08 Australia Euroa 27.03 27.62 20.00 11.28 85.93
22 Joey Goodness O 31.5.08 USA California Wheel Burners 30.70 26.51 9.00 20.83 87.04
23 Ron Williamson O 31.5.08 USA California Wheel Burners 31.14 30.03 11.00 15.09 87.26
24 Chad Hubbard L 14.6.08 Australia Jarrahdale Practical Pistol 23.71 25.72 24.00 14.05 87.48
25 Charmaine Donnan O L 29.6.08 Australia Sth Qld Wheelgunners 33.53 29.57 12.00 12.72 87.82
26 Brian Joyce O 29.6.08 Australia Euroa 30.20 27.77 15.00 15.28 88.25
27 Craig Buckland L 1.6.08 USA WPS Albany 36.38 27.21 16.00 11.65 91.24
28 Neville Taylor O 10.5.08 Australia Robinvale 28.76 27.83 22.00 14.33 92.92
29 Pete Levakis O 31.5.08 USA California Wheel Burners 32.01 28.68 18.00 15.21 93.90
30 Bruce Segrave L 12.4.08 Australia VPPC 38.74 33.11 12.00 10.52 94.37
31 Andrew Jack O 29.6.08 Australia Townsville Rednecks 31.80 31.80 16.00 16.38 95.98
32 Art McIntosh  O 31.5.08 USA California Wheel Burners 32.24 33.44 15.00 16.05 96.73
33 Mark Rakitich L 22.6.08 Australia Pine Valley 32.60 35.59 12.00 16.56 96.75
34 Andrew Chattington O 12.4.08 Australia VPPC 40.28 30.92 9.00 16.93 97.13
35 Neville Taylor O 29.6.08 Australia Euroa 29.96 26.01 21.00 20.28 97.25
36 Jeff Hobbs L 10.5.08 Australia Bendigo 29.70 33.61 16.00 18.31 97.62
37 Chris Mirow O 4.5.08 Australia ICORE Belmont 29.60 31.71 18.00 18.98 98.29
38 Beate Sexton O L 2.4.08 Australia MDPC 29.90 30.82 21.00 19.24 100.96
39 Glen Stewart O 4.5.08 Australia ICORE Belmont 37.52 32.14 12.00 19.59 101.25
40 Scott Jacob O 24.5.08 USA Lafourche Speed Shooters 39.37 29.70 21.00 11.39 101.46
41 Gary Thibodaux L 24.5.08 USA Lafourche Speed Shooters 35.42 26.13 18.00 22.35 101.90
42 Billy Gurule L         J 31.5.08 USA California Wheel Burners 30.69 35.60 19.00 17.38 102.67
43 Davis Pohl O 13.4.08 Australia MDPC 33.96 30.62 15.00 23.43 103.01
44 Brian Joyce O 10.5.08 Australia Pine Grove 30.86 29.06 23.00 20.83 103.75
45 Mark Mc Kay L 29.6.08 Australia Sth Qld Wheelgunners 38.35 33.85 14.00 17.76 103.96
46 Mike Sorensen O 26.5.08 USA California Wheel Burners 31.58 27.22 24.00 21.25 104.05
47 Gary Morse L 10.5.08 Australia Bendigo 34.22 33.77 21.00 15.26 104.25
48 Rick Durra L 12.4.08 Australia VPPC 45.00 37.33 9.00 12.98 104.31
49 Kristy Rakitich O L      J 22.6.08 Australia Pine Valley 34.34 28.26 22.00 20.11 104.71
50 Tim Colby L 24.5.08 USA Wildcat Valley R & PC 33.41 31.87 18.00 21.50 104.78
51 Kerry Bailey L 24.5.08 USA Lafourche Speed Shooters 33.41 29.21 18.00 24.26 104.88



52 Ian Bond L 14.6.08 Australia Jarrahdale Practical Pistol 28.54 31.86 21.00 23.71 105.11
53 Peter Ottema O 22.6.08 Australia Pine Valley 35.04 31.58 16.00 22.65 105.27
54 Ron Oliver O 10.5.08 Australia Bendigo 39.19 36.01 11.00 20.37 106.57
55 Peter Ballantyne O 28.6.08 Australia Geelong 37.85 36.36 18.00 14.56 106.77
56 John Deans L 29.6.08 Australia Euroa 36.53 33.65 22.00 15.07 107.25
57 Donnie Miculek L 24.5.08 USA Lafourche Speed Shooters 35.40 40.55 14.00 18.56 108.51
58 Brad Pike L 10.5.08 Australia Bendigo 37.65 36.39 17.00 17.55 108.59
59 Andy Beggs L 29.6.08 Australia Euroa 42.27 27.98 21.26 17.64 109.15
60 John Goebel L 22.6.08 Australia Pine Valley 33.76 34.66 24.00 16.84 109.26
61 Billy Gurule L         J 26.5.08 USA California Wheel Burners 28.40 26.63 26.00 28.49 109.52
62 Craig Buckland (snub) L 1.6.08 USA WPS Albany 36.34 27.88 21.00 24.57 109.79
63 Steve Vorwerk L 12.4.08 Australia VPPC 35.54 35.10 22.00 17.46 110.10
64 Chris Plaisance L 24.5.08 USA Lafourche Speed Shooters 37.81 37.54 15.00 20.44 110.79
65 Jeff Hobbs L 29.6.08 Australia Euroa 41.34 34.63 20.00 15.58 111.55
66 Graham Itzstein O 29.6.08 Australia Sth Qld Wheelgunners 33.01 31.84 27.00 19.81 111.66
67 Lloyd Landry L 24.5.08 USA Lafourche Speed Shooters 34.34 40.44 16.00 21.11 111.89
68 Mel James L 22.6.08 Australia Pine Valley 38.56 37.64 20.00 16.91 113.11
69 Brett Godbee O 28.6.08 Australia Geelong 36.57 38.47 13.00 25.25 113.29
70 Bill Durocher O 24.5.08 USA Lafourche Speed Shooters 36.05 33.75 20.00 24.18 113.98
71 John Maxwell L 31.5.08 USA California Wheel Burners 47.82 36.26 9.00 21.17 114.25
72 Scott Riley L 29.6.08 Australia Euroa 41.39 35.61 22.00 15.28 114.28
73 Glen Ayre L 4.5.08 Australia ICORE Belmont 37.97 32.82 20.00 23.65 114.44
74 Robert Patton L 24.5.08 USA Wildcat Valley R & PC 36.08 31.55 27.00 19.83 114.46
75 Mick Huber L 8.6.08 Australia Townsville Pistol Club 41.18 34.44 27.00 12.95 115.57
76 Dan Hall, L 31.5.08 USA California Wheel Burners 35.10 35.35 21.00 24.77 116.22
77 Pete Levakis O 26.5.08 USA California Wheel Burners 34.35 25.56 32.00 24.39 116.30
78 Annette Aysen L L 24.5.08 USA Lafourche Speed Shooters 33.99 30.77 26.00 25.59 116.35
79 Bryan Laing L 29.6.08 Australia Sth Qld Wheelgunners 39.62 33.28 17.00 26.73 116.63
80 Harry Burridge L 29.6.08 Australia Sth Qld Wheelgunners 37.53 31.81 25.00 22.41 116.75
81 Jenny Mirrow O L 4.5.08 Australia ICORE Belmont 39.98 32.28 15.00 30.76 118.02
82 Kevin Baird  O 31.5.08 USA California Wheel Burners 39.81 37.77 19.00 21.51 118.09
83 John Haberern O 1.6.08 USA WPS Albany 44.69 35.06 16.00 22.38 118.13



84 Brett Andrew O 29.6.08 Australia Euroa 37.64 34.08 22.00 25.00 118.72
85 Allen Redman O 22.6.08 Australia Pine Valley 36.91 38.17 22.00 22.72 119.80
86 Scott Riley L 10.5.08 Australia Bendigo 39.76 38.74 20.00 21.87 120.37
87 Mike Marque L 24.5.08 USA Lafourche Speed Shooters 35.25 39.67 23.00 22.52 120.44
88 Kurt Miller L 17.5.08 USA Oklahoma 37.17 37.73 22.00 23.82 120.72
89 Terence Sleeth O 28.6.08 Australia Geelong 38.68 45.78 18.00 18.95 121.41
90 Barbara Thibodaux L L 24.5.08 USA Lafourche Speed Shooters 39.06 40.58 16.00 25.83 121.47
91 Skip Powers O 24.5.08 USA Wildcat Valley R & PC 42.78 34.04 21.00 24.15 121.97
92 Kevin Downey L 24.5.08 USA Wildcat Valley R & PC 34.68 45.93 21.00 20.81 122.42
93 Andy Beggs O 10.5.08 Australia Bendigo 35.67 29.47 39.00 18.52 122.66
94 Jonathan Durocher L 24.5.08 USA Lafourche Speed Shooters 35.79 43.48 21.00 23.74 124.01
95 Ken Spruiell L 17.5.08 USA Oklahoma 37.95 41.26 21.00 24.12 124.33
96 Andrew Allcock L 29.6.08 Australia Euroa 36.61 36.68 32.00 21.19 126.48
97 Stephen Pallone L 29.6.08 Australia Euroa 42.76 38.65 25.00 20.15 126.56
98 Noel Healey O 4.5.08 Australia ICORE Belmont 44.05 39.61 18.00 25.70 127.36
99 Rhonda Healey O L 4.5.08 Australia ICORE Belmont 43.07 39.91 22.00 22.91 127.89
100 Tony Smith L 12.4.08 Australia VPPC 46.54 48.93 15.00 17.80 128.27
101 Juliane Jackson O L 29.6.08 Australia Euroa 40.60 34.93 39.00 13.78 128.31
102 Brian Thompson L 12.4.08 Australia VPPC 52.19 46.29 18.00 12.06 128.54
103 Stephen Lasavia L 24.5.08 USA Lafourche Speed Shooters 35.67 40.58 18.00 34.30 128.55
104 Cedric Yoshimura L 31.5.08 USA California Wheel Burners 36.82 34.52 27.00 30.23 128.57
105 Jim Shema L 24.5.08 USA Wildcat Valley R & PC 48.57 36.87 18.00 25.80 129.24
106 Andrew Downs L 12.4.08 Australia VPPC 37.73 48.04 17.00 26.68 129.45
107 Beate Sexton O 13.4.08 Australia MDPC 31.93 31.98 49.00 20.01 132.92
108 Simon Crawford O 4.5.08 Australia ICORE Belmont 37.83 38.01 33.00 24.21 133.05
109 George Jones L 8.6.08 Australia Townsville Pistol Club 45.46 43.16 23.00 22.14 133.76
110 John Sharpe O 29.6.08 Australia Townsville Rednecks 51.88 38.85 20.00 23.51 134.24
111 Robert Garvin L 24.5.08 USA Wildcat Valley R & PC 35.00 44.58 36.00 18.90 134.48
112 Richard Duffell L 4.5.08 Australia ICORE Belmont 41.72 43.22 29.00 21.68 135.62
113 James Brossett L 24.5.08 USA Lafourche Speed Shooters 39.41 40.20 31.00 25.07 135.68
114 Steven Penney L 11.5.08 Australia MWPPC 49.85 46.80 21.00 18.76 136.41
115 Ron Joslin  O 31.5.08 USA California Wheel Burners 38.74 35.14 27.00 35.56 136.44



116 Robert Holt L 12.4.08 Australia VPPC 51.90 53.84 17.00 13.89 136.63
117 Nicholas Gurule  O         J 31.5.08 USA California Wheel Burners 39.67 40.51 30.00 26.53 136.71
118 John Olsen O 29.6.08 Australia Sth Qld Wheelgunners 48.46 41.78 18.00 28.69 136.93
119 John Goebel L 14.6.08 Australia Jarrahdale Practical Pistol 40.76 35.61 24.00 36.93 137.30
120 Bruce Reid O 25.5.08 Australia Arnhem Gun Club 48.27 40.62 30.00 19.61 138.50
121 Al Ililan L 13.4.08 Australia MDPC 43.57 40.54 19.00 35.59 138.70
122 Chris Gober L 17.5.08 USA Oklahoma 40.36 49.33 16.00 33.56 139.25
123 John Bromley L 12.4.08 Australia VPPC 47.30 49.26 18.00 25.58 140.14
124 Graham Olufson L 8.6.08 Australia Townsville Pistol Club 49.51 37.80 28.00 26.71 142.02
125 Bob Miles O 31.5.08 USA California Wheel Burners 53.08 37.92 27.00 24.88 142.88
126 Stan Miller L 17.5.08 USA Oklahoma 41.00 37.60 28.00 36.74 143.34
127 Bob Gasiecki L 24.5.08 USA Wildcat Valley R & PC 40.77 40.88 37.00 25.73 144.38
128 Peter Winter L 22.6.08 Australia Pine Valley 47.70 40.13 30.00 28.34 146.17
129 Jon Moore L 24.5.08 USA Wildcat Valley R & PC 43.19 41.15 33.00 28.89 146.23
130 Russell Crowl L 29.6.08 Australia Euroa 36.43 40.92 19.00 50.62 146.97
131 John Major L 1.6.08 USA WPS Albany 45.52 45.69 29.00 28.09 148.30
132 Nick Gurule O         J 26.5.08 USA California Wheel Burners 35.89 34.09 47.00 32.02 149.00
133 Robert Oakes O 25.5.08 Australia SSAA Bundaberg 48.99 51.32 25.00 25.21 150.52
134 Ron Joslin O 26.5.08 USA California Wheel Burners 39.80 37.64 48.00 25.97 151.41
135 Jim Reedy L 24.5.08 USA Wildcat Valley R & PC 48.77 48.13 21.00 33.70 151.60
136 Allan Shaw O 29.6.08 Australia Sth Qld Wheelgunners 51.49 44.33 24.00 32.36 152.18
137 Frank Cornelissen O 29.6.08 Australia Townsville Rednecks 52.52 45.92 22.00 31.93 152.37
138 Chris Morrett L 1.6.08 USA WPS Albany 46.59 47.15 24.00 35.08 152.82
139 Kelly Cousins L 24.5.08 USA Lafourche Speed Shooters 51.87 32.23 29.00 40.01 153.11
140 Martin Smits L 12.4.08 Australia VPPC 48.95 56.23 22.00 26.23 153.41
141 Bruce Callinan L 28.6.08 Australia Geelong 41.00 48.05 34.00 33.98 157.03
142 Ivan Gillette O 17.5.08 USA Oklahoma 42.39 37.31 45.00 32.58 157.28
143 Greg Stephens O 25.5.08 Australia Arnhem Gun Club 42.14 44.28 50.00 22.30 158.72
144 Steve Snyder L 24.5.08 USA Wildcat Valley R & PC 54.59 45.29 26.00 33.16 159.04
145 Branko Krickic L 12.4.08 Australia VPPC 62.13 47.40 12.00 37.58 159.11
146 Chuck VanAlstyne L 1.6.08 USA WPS Albany 57.39 44.94 22.00 36.39 160.72
147 Robert Indrigo L 29.6.08 Australia Euroa 42.37 45.35 49.00 24.81 161.53



148 Allan Wilkie L 28.6.08 Australia Geelong 52.28 52.05 37.00 20.62 161.95
149 Michael Anderson L 29.6.08 Australia Euroa 41.93 47.36 41.00 31.66 161.95
150 Dennis Gilleland L 17.5.08 USA Oklahoma 42.00 44.96 36.00 41.19 164.15
151 Dennis Sherman L 1.6.08 USA WPS Albany 50.09 39.18 40.00 35.27 164.54
152 Eric Pearson L 22.6.08 Australia Pine Valley 51.93 49.76 30.00 33.27 164.96
153 Chuck Phipps L 24.5.08 USA Wildcat Valley R & PC 54.29 49.04 36.00 25.84 165.17
154 Murray Matthews L 29.6.08 Australia Euroa 53.20 44.98 35.00 32.53 165.71
155 Wayne Glazier L 8.6.08 Australia Townsville Pistol Club 63.46 54.46 20.00 30.25 168.17
156 Bert Mealus L 1.6.08 USA WPS Albany 40.81 47.04 25.00 55.46 168.31
157 Bob Asher O 29.6.08 Australia Sth Qld Wheelgunners 43.04 62.34 33.00 30.19 168.57
158 Val Rakitich L L 22.6.08 Australia Pine Valley 45.98 47.49 23.00 53.98 170.45
159 Bernard Sanson L 29.6.08 Australia Euroa 59.30 50.02 29.00 33.77 172.09
160 Roger Dillon-Hensby L 29.6.08 Australia Euroa 53.74 43.75 36.00 41.66 175.15
161 Katrina Joyce L L      J 10.5.08 Australia Pine Grove 51.69 49.68 35.00 39.12 175.49
162 Belinda Micallef L L 12.4.08 Australia VPPC 53.67 55.31 25.00 41.59 175.57
163 John Gober O 17.5.08 USA Oklahoma 46.07 44.80 51.00 37.87 179.74
164 Jon Bamford (Vis) L 12.4.08 Australia VPPC 60.02 57.37 30.00 33.01 180.40
165 Bob Powell L 1.6.08 USA WPS Albany 35.78 35.45 73.00 38.42 182.65
166 Brian Hunt L 29.6.08 Australia Euroa 57.80 58.56 31.00 36.54 183.90
167 John Brewis L 14.6.08 Australia Jarrahdale Practical Pistol 48.15 54.79 42.00 39.29 184.23
168 Carl Shelton O 17.5.08 USA Oklahoma 61.52 49.93 32.00 41.78 185.23
169 Dale Craig L 24.5.08 USA Lafourche Speed Shooters 47.10 44.10 53.00 41.62 185.82
170 Glenda Pearson L L 22.6.08 Australia Pine Valley 57.68 53.91 34.00 40.50 186.09
171 Lyndsay McDonald L 11.5.08 Australia MWPPC 56.94 51.86 40.00 37.44 186.24
172 Gerry Segers L 14.6.08 Australia Jarrahdale Practical Pistol 51.74 45.93 48.00 41.27 186.94
173 Marty Anderson O 24.5.08 USA Wildcat Valley R & PC 52.73 47.25 60.00 28.31 188.29
174 Billy Hughes L 29.6.08 Australia Sth Qld Wheelgunners 59.12 59.87 39.00 31.21 189.20
175 Denise Fox L L 24.5.08 USA Lafourche Speed Shooters 61.63 58.63 34.00 35.94 190.20
176 Todd Kelly L 12.4.08 Australia VPPC 57.80 67.03 23.00 42.65 190.48
177 Ed Kreiger L 24.5.08 USA Lafourche Speed Shooters 39.61 46.07 21.00 84.56 191.24
178 Carol Sheppard L L 4.5.08 Australia ICORE Belmont 63.72 51.44 46.00 30.90 192.06
179 Katrina Joyce L L       J 29.6.08 Australia Euroa 45.20 53.83 44.00 50.72 193.75



180 Tony Dorangrichia L 1.6.08 USA WPS Albany 53.12 60.94 45.00 35.12 194.18
181 Kelly Hawkins L 29.6.08 Australia Townsville Rednecks 55.00 54.56 33.00 51.64 194.20
182 David Reppert L 24.5.08 USA Wildcat Valley R & PC 61.37 54.92 28.00 50.31 194.60
183 Bruce Hawkins L 22.6.08 Australia Pine Valley 52.87 63.04 30.00 51.13 197.04
184 Mat Lutwyche L 12.4.08 Australia VPPC 63.65 59.36 43.00 31.29 197.30
185 Jonh Alley L 24.5.08 USA Wildcat Valley R & PC 64.61 52.90 27.00 53.68 198.19
186 Ian McIntire L 25.5.08 Australia Arnhem Gun Club 57.35 50.00 54.00 38.16 199.51
187 Forrest Boudreaux L 24.5.08 USA Lafourche Speed Shooters 58.80 51.21 43.00 46.97 199.98
188 Stuart Burridge O 29.6.08 Australia Sth Qld Wheelgunners 59.33 48.24 45.00 47.97 200.54
189 Bill Suchanek L 17.5.08 USA Oklahoma 62.37 54.25 48.00 42.57 207.19
190 Harry Rungaldier  L 31.5.08 USA California Wheel Burners 57.63 61.99 26.00 62.54 208.16
191 Kris O'Connor O 29.6.08 Australia Euroa 48.81 54.29 54.00 56.36 213.46
192 Donn Miles L 24.5.08 USA Wildcat Valley R & PC 61.40 56.47 58.00 37.92 213.79
193 Paul Berger L 1.6.08 USA WPS Albany 58.98 62.12 36.00 56.85 213.95
194 Andrew Logan O 4.5.08 Australia ICORE Belmont 55.48 62.07 40.00 57.39 214.94
195 Jeremy Hardin L 17.5.08 USA Oklahoma 56.42 58.64 46.00 57.99 219.05
196 Jane Bailey L L 24.5.08 USA Lafourche Speed Shooters 56.20 58.58 53.00 54.61 222.39
197 Murray Simpson O 29.6.08 Australia Euroa 48.60 52.35 66.00 60.37 227.32
198 Janelle Sharpe O L 29.6.08 Australia Townsville Rednecks 58.14 69.84 49.00 51.37 228.35
200 Doug Augustin L 24.5.08 USA Lafourche Speed Shooters 58.60 65.13 59.00 46.41 229.14
201 Jill   Stephens O L 25.5.08 Australia Arnhem Gun Club 49.90 69.15 56.00 54.20 229.25
202 Renee Lack L 12.4.08 Australia VPPC 59.81 73.42 61.00 38.62 232.85
203 Mick Saggers L 25.5.08 Australia Arnhem Gun Club 74.35 60.10 53.00 48.42 235.87
204 Laurie Mackrell O 29.6.08 Australia Euroa 66.56 58.15 71.00 40.84 236.55
205 Peter White L 14.6.08 Australia Jarrahdale Practical Pistol 69.25 52.96 43.00 71.62 236.83
206 Andrew Grace L 12.4.08 Australia VPPC 72.26 72.41 35.00 60.26 239.93
207 Robert Clark O 29.6.08 Australia Euroa 82.10 65.63 43.00 53.92 244.65
208 Christopher Anderson L 29.6.08 Australia Euroa 86.31 62.33 37.00 65.91 251.55
209 Mike Burek L 1.6.08 USA WPS Albany 54.59 71.70 75.00 55.66 256.95
210 Andrew Tkatchenko L 12.4.08 Australia VPPC 69.36 71.59 70.00 53.06 264.01
211 Rraoul Swartz L 14.6.08 Australia Jarrahdale Practical Pistol 83.37 89.37 50.00 43.46 266.20
212 Perry Kaufman L 17.5.08 USA Oklahoma 68.96 60.07 70.00 68.26 267.29



213 Kelly Dunn O 29.6.08 Australia Euroa 74.18 74.70 62.00 57.67 268.55
214 Ken English L 8.6.08 Australia Townsville Pistol Club 49.37 159.00 36.00 27.41 271.78
215 Peggy Ferguson L L 24.5.08 USA Wildcat Valley R & PC 80.59 71.46 58.00 69.65 279.70
216 Bob Auer   L 1.6.08 USA WPS Albany 86.79 85.01 57.00 52.14 280.94
217 Norman West L 14.6.08 Australia Jarrahdale Practical Pistol 80.02 77.45 61.00 62.57 281.04
218 Cheyenne Gurule L L       J 26.5.08 USA California Wheel Burners 75.89 72.93 54.00 80.62 283.44
219 Cheyenne Gurule  L L       J 31.5.08 USA California Wheel Burners 98.25 75.03 61.00 58.20 292.48
220 Maryann Melisi L L 1.6.08 USA WPS Albany 68.73 82.44 68.00 75.23 294.40
221 Cat Weldon L L 4.5.08 Australia ICORE Belmont 119.45 77.04 59.00 60.92 316.41
222 Bud Preston L 24.5.08 USA Lafourche Speed Shooters 79.56 98.29 99.00 66.13 342.98
223 Amy Perillo L L 1.6.08 USA WPS Albany 96.41 101.67 91.00 76.84 365.92
224 Rob Caiafa (Vis) L 12.4.08 Australia VPPC 107.48 138.44 84.00 68.11 398.03



2nd Aussie ICORE Postal Match 2008

Open Results

Name Division Lady/ Date Country Host Club Stg 1 Stg 2 Stg 3 Stg 4 Total
Junior

1 Clay Donnan O 29.6.08 Australia Sth Qld Wheelgunners 22.61 19.98 1.00 4.65 48.24
2 Paul Kennedy O 2.4.08 Australia MDPC 22.89 21.97 4.00 2.84 51.70
3 Andrew Moss O 13.4.08 Australia MDPC 22.51 24.60 6.00 5.47 58.58
4 Paul De Monte O 4.5.08 Australia ICORE Belmont 28.16 25.61 5.00 8.93 67.70
5 Paul Kennedy O 13.4.08 Australia MDPC 25.25 20.48 16.00 6.32 68.05
6 Chad Hubbard O 22.6.08 Australia Pine Valley 25.15 24.23 8.00 13.18 70.56
7 Roger Davis O 17.5.08 USA Oklahoma 29.93 27.39 9.00 7.51 73.83
8 Daryl Obree O 10.5.08 Australia Robinvale 31.05 24.13 9.00 10.19 74.37
9 Derek  Zavada O 31.5.08 USA California Wheel Burners 22.46 27.00 11.00 14.41 74.87
10 Daryl O'Bree O 29.6.08 Australia Euroa 28.72 23.68 14.00 9.50 75.90
11 Derek Zavada O 26.5.08 USA California Wheel Burners 24.07 25.52 15.00 12.00 76.59
12 Ian Bond O 22.6.08 Australia Pine Valley 29.62 29.65 8.00 10.41 77.68
13 Vic Meek O 10.5.08 Australia Bendigo 27.95 26.22 13.00 12.44 79.61
14 Dan Sandercoch O 10.5.08 Australia Pine Grove 36.37 25.12 9.00 12.87 83.36
15 Vaughan Wilkie O 22.6.08 Australia Pine Valley 31.29 27.24 11.00 13.90 83.43
16 Dale Harris O 12.4.08 Australia VPPC 31.78 30.25 5.00 17.60 84.63
17 Art McIntosh O 26.5.08 USA California Wheel Burners 29.52 25.45 13.00 16.69 84.66
18 Don Clayton O 29.6.08 Australia Sth Qld Wheelgunners 29.91 32.09 10.00 13.45 85.45
19 Vic Meek O 29.6.08 Australia Euroa 27.03 27.62 20.00 11.28 85.93
20 Joey Goodness O 31.5.08 USA California Wheel Burners 30.70 26.51 9.00 20.83 87.04
21 Ron Williamson O 31.5.08 USA California Wheel Burners 31.14 30.03 11.00 15.09 87.26
22 Charmaine Donnan O L 29.6.08 Australia Sth Qld Wheelgunners 33.53 29.57 12.00 12.72 87.82



23 Brian Joyce O 29.6.08 Australia Euroa 30.20 27.77 15.00 15.28 88.25
24 Neville Taylor O 10.5.08 Australia Robinvale 28.76 27.83 22.00 14.33 92.92
25 Pete Levakis O 31.5.08 USA California Wheel Burners 32.01 28.68 18.00 15.21 93.90
26 Andrew Jack O 29.6.08 Australia Townsville Rednecks 31.80 31.80 16.00 16.38 95.98
27 Art McIntosh  O 31.5.08 USA California Wheel Burners 32.24 33.44 15.00 16.05 96.73
28 Andrew Chattington O 12.4.08 Australia VPPC 40.28 30.92 9.00 16.93 97.13
29 Neville Taylor O 29.6.08 Australia Euroa 29.96 26.01 21.00 20.28 97.25
30 Chris Mirow O 4.5.08 Australia ICORE Belmont 29.60 31.71 18.00 18.98 98.29
31 Beate Sexton O L 2.4.08 Australia MDPC 29.90 30.82 21.00 19.24 100.96
32 Glen Stewart O 4.5.08 Australia ICORE Belmont 37.52 32.14 12.00 19.59 101.25
33 Scott Jacob O 24.5.08 USA Lafourche Speed Shooters 39.37 29.70 21.00 11.39 101.46
34 Davis Pohl O 13.4.08 Australia MDPC 33.96 30.62 15.00 23.43 103.01
35 Brian Joyce O 10.5.08 Australia Pine Grove 30.86 29.06 23.00 20.83 103.75
36 Mike Sorensen O 26.5.08 USA California Wheel Burners 31.58 27.22 24.00 21.25 104.05
37 Kristy Rakitich O L      J 22.6.08 Australia Pine Valley 34.34 28.26 22.00 20.11 104.71
38 Peter Ottema O 22.6.08 Australia Pine Valley 35.04 31.58 16.00 22.65 105.27
39 Ron Oliver O 10.5.08 Australia Bendigo 39.19 36.01 11.00 20.37 106.57
40 Peter Ballantyne O 28.6.08 Australia Geelong 37.85 36.36 18.00 14.56 106.77
41 Graham Itzstein O 29.6.08 Australia Sth Qld Wheelgunners 33.01 31.84 27.00 19.81 111.66
42 Brett Godbee O 28.6.08 Australia Geelong 36.57 38.47 13.00 25.25 113.29
43 Bill Durocher O 24.5.08 USA Lafourche Speed Shooters 36.05 33.75 20.00 24.18 113.98
44 Pete Levakis O 26.5.08 USA California Wheel Burners 34.35 25.56 32.00 24.39 116.30
45 Jenny Mirrow O L 4.5.08 Australia ICORE Belmont 39.98 32.28 15.00 30.76 118.02
46 Kevin Baird  O 31.5.08 USA California Wheel Burners 39.81 37.77 19.00 21.51 118.09
47 John Haberern O 1.6.08 USA WPS Albany 44.69 35.06 16.00 22.38 118.13
48 Brett Andrew O 29.6.08 Australia Euroa 37.64 34.08 22.00 25.00 118.72
49 Allen Redman O 22.6.08 Australia Pine Valley 36.91 38.17 22.00 22.72 119.80
50 Terence Sleeth O 28.6.08 Australia Geelong 38.68 45.78 18.00 18.95 121.41
51 Skip Powers O 24.5.08 USA Wildcat Valley R & PC 42.78 34.04 21.00 24.15 121.97
52 Andy Beggs O 10.5.08 Australia Bendigo 35.67 29.47 39.00 18.52 122.66
53 Noel Healey O 4.5.08 Australia ICORE Belmont 44.05 39.61 18.00 25.70 127.36
54 Rhonda Healey O L 4.5.08 Australia ICORE Belmont 43.07 39.91 22.00 22.91 127.89



55 Juliane Jackson O L 29.6.08 Australia Euroa 40.60 34.93 39.00 13.78 128.31
56 Beate Sexton O 13.4.08 Australia MDPC 31.93 31.98 49.00 20.01 132.92
57 Simon Crawford O 4.5.08 Australia ICORE Belmont 37.83 38.01 33.00 24.21 133.05
58 John Sharpe O 29.6.08 Australia Townsville Rednecks 51.88 38.85 20.00 23.51 134.24
59 Ron Joslin  O 31.5.08 USA California Wheel Burners 38.74 35.14 27.00 35.56 136.44
60 Nicholas Gurule  O         J 31.5.08 USA California Wheel Burners 39.67 40.51 30.00 26.53 136.71
61 John Olsen O 29.6.08 Australia Sth Qld Wheelgunners 48.46 41.78 18.00 28.69 136.93
62 Bruce Reid O 25.5.08 Australia Arnhem Gun Club 48.27 40.62 30.00 19.61 138.50
63 Bob Miles O 31.5.08 USA California Wheel Burners 53.08 37.92 27.00 24.88 142.88
64 Nick Gurule O         J 26.5.08 USA California Wheel Burners 35.89 34.09 47.00 32.02 149.00
65 Robert Oakes O 25.5.08 Australia SSAA Bundaberg 48.99 51.32 25.00 25.21 150.52
66 Ron Joslin O 26.5.08 USA California Wheel Burners 39.80 37.64 48.00 25.97 151.41
67 Allan Shaw O 29.6.08 Australia Sth Qld Wheelgunners 51.49 44.33 24.00 32.36 152.18
68 Frank Cornelissen O 29.6.08 Australia Townsville Rednecks 52.52 45.92 22.00 31.93 152.37
69 Ivan Gillette O 17.5.08 USA Oklahoma 42.39 37.31 45.00 32.58 157.28
70 Greg Stephens O 25.5.08 Australia Arnhem Gun Club 42.14 44.28 50.00 22.30 158.72
71 Bob Asher O 29.6.08 Australia Sth Qld Wheelgunners 43.04 62.34 33.00 30.19 168.57
72 John Gober O 17.5.08 USA Oklahoma 46.07 44.80 51.00 37.87 179.74
73 Carl Shelton O 17.5.08 USA Oklahoma 61.52 49.93 32.00 41.78 185.23
74 Marty Anderson O 24.5.08 USA Wildcat Valley R & PC 52.73 47.25 60.00 28.31 188.29
75 Stuart Burridge O 29.6.08 Australia Sth Qld Wheelgunners 59.33 48.24 45.00 47.97 200.54
76 Kris O'Connor O 29.6.08 Australia Euroa 48.81 54.29 54.00 56.36 213.46
77 Andrew Logan O 4.5.08 Australia ICORE Belmont 55.48 62.07 40.00 57.39 214.94
78 Murray Simpson O 29.6.08 Australia Euroa 48.60 52.35 66.00 60.37 227.32
79 Janelle Sharpe O L 29.6.08 Australia Townsville Rednecks 58.14 69.84 49.00 51.37 228.35
80 Jill   Stephens O L 25.5.08 Australia Arnhem Gun Club 49.90 69.15 56.00 54.20 229.25
81 Laurie Mackrell O 29.6.08 Australia Euroa 66.56 58.15 71.00 40.84 236.55
82 Robert Clark O 29.6.08 Australia Euroa 82.10 65.63 43.00 53.92 244.65
83 Kelly Dunn O 29.6.08 Australia Euroa 74.18 74.70 62.00 57.67 268.55



2nd Aussie ICORE Postal Match 2008

Limited Results

Name Division Lady/ Date Country Host Club Stg 1 Stg 2 Stg 3 Stg 4 Total
Junior

1 Alex Turner L 29.6.08 Australia Sth Qld Wheelgunners 25.76 22.77 9.00 6.29 63.82
2 Elliot Aysen L 24.5.08 USA Lafourche Speed Shooters 28.14 24.43 13.00 7.54 73.11
3 Chad Hubbard L 14.6.08 Australia Jarrahdale Practical Pistol 23.71 25.72 24.00 14.05 87.48
4 Craig Buckland L 1.6.08 USA WPS Albany 36.38 27.21 16.00 11.65 91.24
5 Bruce Segrave L 12.4.08 Australia VPPC 38.74 33.11 12.00 10.52 94.37
6 Mark Rakitich L 22.6.08 Australia Pine Valley 32.60 35.59 12.00 16.56 96.75
7 Jeff Hobbs L 10.5.08 Australia Bendigo 29.70 33.61 16.00 18.31 97.62
8 Gary Thibodaux L 24.5.08 USA Lafourche Speed Shooters 35.42 26.13 18.00 22.35 101.90
9 Billy Gurule L         J 31.5.08 USA California Wheel Burners 30.69 35.60 19.00 17.38 102.67
10 Mark Mc Kay L 29.6.08 Australia Sth Qld Wheelgunners 38.35 33.85 14.00 17.76 103.96
11 Gary Morse L 10.5.08 Australia Bendigo 34.22 33.77 21.00 15.26 104.25
12 Rick Durra L 12.4.08 Australia VPPC 45.00 37.33 9.00 12.98 104.31
13 Tim Colby L 24.5.08 USA Wildcat Valley R & PC 33.41 31.87 18.00 21.50 104.78
14 Kerry Bailey L 24.5.08 USA Lafourche Speed Shooters 33.41 29.21 18.00 24.26 104.88
15 Ian Bond L 14.6.08 Australia Jarrahdale Practical Pistol 28.54 31.86 21.00 23.71 105.11
16 John Deans L 29.6.08 Australia Euroa 36.53 33.65 22.00 15.07 107.25
17 Donnie Miculek L 24.5.08 USA Lafourche Speed Shooters 35.40 40.55 14.00 18.56 108.51
18 Brad Pike L 10.5.08 Australia Bendigo 37.65 36.39 17.00 17.55 108.59
19 Andy Beggs L 29.6.08 Australia Euroa 42.27 27.98 21.26 17.64 109.15
20 John Goebel L 22.6.08 Australia Pine Valley 33.76 34.66 24.00 16.84 109.26
21 Billy Gurule L         J 26.5.08 USA California Wheel Burners 28.40 26.63 26.00 28.49 109.52
22 Craig Buckland (snub) L 1.6.08 USA WPS Albany 36.34 27.88 21.00 24.57 109.79
23 Steve Vorwerk L 12.4.08 Australia VPPC 35.54 35.10 22.00 17.46 110.10



24 Chris Plaisance L 24.5.08 USA Lafourche Speed Shooters 37.81 37.54 15.00 20.44 110.79
25 Jeff Hobbs L 29.6.08 Australia Euroa 41.34 34.63 20.00 15.58 111.55
26 Lloyd Landry L 24.5.08 USA Lafourche Speed Shooters 34.34 40.44 16.00 21.11 111.89
27 Mel James L 22.6.08 Australia Pine Valley 38.56 37.64 20.00 16.91 113.11
28 John Maxwell L 31.5.08 USA California Wheel Burners 47.82 36.26 9.00 21.17 114.25
29 Scott Riley L 29.6.08 Australia Euroa 41.39 35.61 22.00 15.28 114.28
30 Glen Ayre L 4.5.08 Australia ICORE Belmont 37.97 32.82 20.00 23.65 114.44
31 Robert Patton L 24.5.08 USA Wildcat Valley R & PC 36.08 31.55 27.00 19.83 114.46
32 Mick Huber L 8.6.08 Australia Townsville Pistol Club 41.18 34.44 27.00 12.95 115.57
33 Dan Hall, L 31.5.08 USA California Wheel Burners 35.10 35.35 21.00 24.77 116.22
34 Annette Aysen L L 24.5.08 USA Lafourche Speed Shooters 33.99 30.77 26.00 25.59 116.35
35 Bryan Laing L 29.6.08 Australia Sth Qld Wheelgunners 39.62 33.28 17.00 26.73 116.63
36 Harry Burridge L 29.6.08 Australia Sth Qld Wheelgunners 37.53 31.81 25.00 22.41 116.75
37 Scott Riley L 10.5.08 Australia Bendigo 39.76 38.74 20.00 21.87 120.37
38 Mike Marque L 24.5.08 USA Lafourche Speed Shooters 35.25 39.67 23.00 22.52 120.44
39 Kurt Miller L 17.5.08 USA Oklahoma 37.17 37.73 22.00 23.82 120.72
40 Barbara Thibodaux L L 24.5.08 USA Lafourche Speed Shooters 39.06 40.58 16.00 25.83 121.47
41 Kevin Downey L 24.5.08 USA Wildcat Valley R & PC 34.68 45.93 21.00 20.81 122.42
42 Jonathan Durocher L 24.5.08 USA Lafourche Speed Shooters 35.79 43.48 21.00 23.74 124.01
43 Ken Spruiell L 17.5.08 USA Oklahoma 37.95 41.26 21.00 24.12 124.33
44 Andrew Allcock L 29.6.08 Australia Euroa 36.61 36.68 32.00 21.19 126.48
45 Stephen Pallone L 29.6.08 Australia Euroa 42.76 38.65 25.00 20.15 126.56
46 Tony Smith L 12.4.08 Australia VPPC 46.54 48.93 15.00 17.80 128.27
47 Brian Thompson L 12.4.08 Australia VPPC 52.19 46.29 18.00 12.06 128.54
48 Stephen Lasavia L 24.5.08 USA Lafourche Speed Shooters 35.67 40.58 18.00 34.30 128.55
49 Cedric Yoshimura L 31.5.08 USA California Wheel Burners 36.82 34.52 27.00 30.23 128.57
50 Jim Shema L 24.5.08 USA Wildcat Valley R & PC 48.57 36.87 18.00 25.80 129.24
51 Andrew Downs L 12.4.08 Australia VPPC 37.73 48.04 17.00 26.68 129.45
52 George Jones L 8.6.08 Australia Townsville Pistol Club 45.46 43.16 23.00 22.14 133.76
53 Robert Garvin L 24.5.08 USA Wildcat Valley R & PC 35.00 44.58 36.00 18.90 134.48
54 Richard Duffell L 4.5.08 Australia ICORE Belmont 41.72 43.22 29.00 21.68 135.62
55 James Brossett L 24.5.08 USA Lafourche Speed Shooters 39.41 40.20 31.00 25.07 135.68
56 Steven Penney L 11.5.08 Australia MWPPC 49.85 46.80 21.00 18.76 136.41



57 Robert Holt L 12.4.08 Australia VPPC 51.90 53.84 17.00 13.89 136.63
58 John Goebel L 14.6.08 Australia Jarrahdale Practical Pistol 40.76 35.61 24.00 36.93 137.30
59 Al Ililan L 13.4.08 Australia MDPC 43.57 40.54 19.00 35.59 138.70
60 Chris Gober L 17.5.08 USA Oklahoma 40.36 49.33 16.00 33.56 139.25
61 John Bromley L 12.4.08 Australia VPPC 47.30 49.26 18.00 25.58 140.14
62 Graham Olufson L 8.6.08 Australia Townsville Pistol Club 49.51 37.80 28.00 26.71 142.02
63 Stan Miller L 17.5.08 USA Oklahoma 41.00 37.60 28.00 36.74 143.34
64 Bob Gasiecki L 24.5.08 USA Wildcat Valley R & PC 40.77 40.88 37.00 25.73 144.38
65 Peter Winter L 22.6.08 Australia Pine Valley 47.70 40.13 30.00 28.34 146.17
66 Jon Moore L 24.5.08 USA Wildcat Valley R & PC 43.19 41.15 33.00 28.89 146.23
67 Russell Crowl L 29.6.08 Australia Euroa 36.43 40.92 19.00 50.62 146.97
68 John Major L 1.6.08 USA WPS Albany 45.52 45.69 29.00 28.09 148.30
69 Jim Reedy L 24.5.08 USA Wildcat Valley R & PC 48.77 48.13 21.00 33.70 151.60
70 Chris Morrett L 1.6.08 USA WPS Albany 46.59 47.15 24.00 35.08 152.82
71 Kelly Cousins L 24.5.08 USA Lafourche Speed Shooters 51.87 32.23 29.00 40.01 153.11
72 Martin Smits L 12.4.08 Australia VPPC 48.95 56.23 22.00 26.23 153.41
73 Bruce Callinan L 28.6.08 Australia Geelong 41.00 48.05 34.00 33.98 157.03
74 Steve Snyder L 24.5.08 USA Wildcat Valley R & PC 54.59 45.29 26.00 33.16 159.04
75 Branko Krickic L 12.4.08 Australia VPPC 62.13 47.40 12.00 37.58 159.11
76 Chuck VanAlstyne L 1.6.08 USA WPS Albany 57.39 44.94 22.00 36.39 160.72
77 Robert Indrigo L 29.6.08 Australia Euroa 42.37 45.35 49.00 24.81 161.53
78 Allan Wilkie L 28.6.08 Australia Geelong 52.28 52.05 37.00 20.62 161.95
79 Michael Anderson L 29.6.08 Australia Euroa 41.93 47.36 41.00 31.66 161.95
80 Dennis Gilleland L 17.5.08 USA Oklahoma 42.00 44.96 36.00 41.19 164.15
81 Dennis Sherman L 1.6.08 USA WPS Albany 50.09 39.18 40.00 35.27 164.54
82 Eric Pearson L 22.6.08 Australia Pine Valley 51.93 49.76 30.00 33.27 164.96
83 Chuck Phipps L 24.5.08 USA Wildcat Valley R & PC 54.29 49.04 36.00 25.84 165.17
84 Murray Matthews L 29.6.08 Australia Euroa 53.20 44.98 35.00 32.53 165.71
85 Wayne Glazier L 8.6.08 Australia Townsville Pistol Club 63.46 54.46 20.00 30.25 168.17
86 Bert Mealus L 1.6.08 USA WPS Albany 40.81 47.04 25.00 55.46 168.31
87 Val Rakitich L L 22.6.08 Australia Pine Valley 45.98 47.49 23.00 53.98 170.45
88 Bernard Sanson L 29.6.08 Australia Euroa 59.30 50.02 29.00 33.77 172.09
89 Roger Dillon-Hensby L 29.6.08 Australia Euroa 53.74 43.75 36.00 41.66 175.15



90 Katrina Joyce L L      J 10.5.08 Australia Pine Grove 51.69 49.68 35.00 39.12 175.49
91 Belinda Micallef L L 12.4.08 Australia VPPC 53.67 55.31 25.00 41.59 175.57
92 Jon Bamford (Vis) L 12.4.08 Australia VPPC 60.02 57.37 30.00 33.01 180.40
93 Bob Powell L 1.6.08 USA WPS Albany 35.78 35.45 73.00 38.42 182.65
94 Brian Hunt L 29.6.08 Australia Euroa 57.80 58.56 31.00 36.54 183.90
95 John Brewis L 14.6.08 Australia Jarrahdale Practical Pistol 48.15 54.79 42.00 39.29 184.23
96 Dale Craig L 24.5.08 USA Lafourche Speed Shooters 47.10 44.10 53.00 41.62 185.82
97 Glenda Pearson L L 22.6.08 Australia Pine Valley 57.68 53.91 34.00 40.50 186.09
98 Lyndsay McDonald L 11.5.08 Australia MWPPC 56.94 51.86 40.00 37.44 186.24
99 Gerry Segers L 14.6.08 Australia Jarrahdale Practical Pistol 51.74 45.93 48.00 41.27 186.94
100 Billy Hughes L 29.6.08 Australia Sth Qld Wheelgunners 59.12 59.87 39.00 31.21 189.20
101 Denise Fox L L 24.5.08 USA Lafourche Speed Shooters 61.63 58.63 34.00 35.94 190.20
102 Todd Kelly L 12.4.08 Australia VPPC 57.80 67.03 23.00 42.65 190.48
103 Ed Kreiger L 24.5.08 USA Lafourche Speed Shooters 39.61 46.07 21.00 84.56 191.24
104 Carol Sheppard L L 4.5.08 Australia ICORE Belmont 63.72 51.44 46.00 30.90 192.06
105 Katrina Joyce L L       J 29.6.08 Australia Euroa 45.20 53.83 44.00 50.72 193.75
106 Tony Dorangrichia L 1.6.08 USA WPS Albany 53.12 60.94 45.00 35.12 194.18
107 Kelly Hawkins L 29.6.08 Australia Townsville Rednecks 55.00 54.56 33.00 51.64 194.20
108 David Reppert L 24.5.08 USA Wildcat Valley R & PC 61.37 54.92 28.00 50.31 194.60
109 Bruce Hawkins L 22.6.08 Australia Pine Valley 52.87 63.04 30.00 51.13 197.04
110 Mat Lutwyche L 12.4.08 Australia VPPC 63.65 59.36 43.00 31.29 197.30
111 Jonh Alley L 24.5.08 USA Wildcat Valley R & PC 64.61 52.90 27.00 53.68 198.19
112 Ian McIntire L 25.5.08 Australia Arnhem Gun Club 57.35 50.00 54.00 38.16 199.51
113 Forrest Boudreaux L 24.5.08 USA Lafourche Speed Shooters 58.80 51.21 43.00 46.97 199.98
114 Bill Suchanek L 17.5.08 USA Oklahoma 62.37 54.25 48.00 42.57 207.19
115 Harry Rungaldier  L 31.5.08 USA California Wheel Burners 57.63 61.99 26.00 62.54 208.16
116 Donn Miles L 24.5.08 USA Wildcat Valley R & PC 61.40 56.47 58.00 37.92 213.79
117 Paul Berger L 1.6.08 USA WPS Albany 58.98 62.12 36.00 56.85 213.95
118 Jeremy Hardin L 17.5.08 USA Oklahoma 56.42 58.64 46.00 57.99 219.05
119 Jane Bailey L L 24.5.08 USA Lafourche Speed Shooters 56.20 58.58 53.00 54.61 222.39
120 Doug Augustin L 24.5.08 USA Lafourche Speed Shooters 58.60 65.13 59.00 46.41 229.14
121 Renee Lack L 12.4.08 Australia VPPC 59.81 73.42 61.00 38.62 232.85
122 Mick Saggers L 25.5.08 Australia Arnhem Gun Club 74.35 60.10 53.00 48.42 235.87



123 Peter White L 14.6.08 Australia Jarrahdale Practical Pistol 69.25 52.96 43.00 71.62 236.83
124 Andrew Grace L 12.4.08 Australia VPPC 72.26 72.41 35.00 60.26 239.93
125 Christopher Anderson L 29.6.08 Australia Euroa 86.31 62.33 37.00 65.91 251.55
126 Mike Burek L 1.6.08 USA WPS Albany 54.59 71.70 75.00 55.66 256.95
127 Andrew Tkatchenko L 12.4.08 Australia VPPC 69.36 71.59 70.00 53.06 264.01
128 Rraoul Swartz L 14.6.08 Australia Jarrahdale Practical Pistol 83.37 89.37 50.00 43.46 266.20
129 Perry Kaufman L 17.5.08 USA Oklahoma 68.96 60.07 70.00 68.26 267.29
130 Ken English L 8.6.08 Australia Townsville Pistol Club 49.37 159.00 36.00 27.41 271.78
131 Peggy Ferguson L L 24.5.08 USA Wildcat Valley R & PC 80.59 71.46 58.00 69.65 279.70
132 Bob Auer   L 1.6.08 USA WPS Albany 86.79 85.01 57.00 52.14 280.94
133 Norman West L 14.6.08 Australia Jarrahdale Practical Pistol 80.02 77.45 61.00 62.57 281.04
134 Cheyenne Gurule L L       J 26.5.08 USA California Wheel Burners 75.89 72.93 54.00 80.62 283.44
135 Cheyenne Gurule  L L       J 31.5.08 USA California Wheel Burners 98.25 75.03 61.00 58.20 292.48
136 Maryann Melisi L L 1.6.08 USA WPS Albany 68.73 82.44 68.00 75.23 294.40
137 Cat Weldon L L 4.5.08 Australia ICORE Belmont 119.45 77.04 59.00 60.92 316.41
138 Bud Preston L 24.5.08 USA Lafourche Speed Shooters 79.56 98.29 99.00 66.13 342.98
139 Amy Perillo L L 1.6.08 USA WPS Albany 96.41 101.67 91.00 76.84 365.92
140 Rob Caiafa (Vis) L 12.4.08 Australia VPPC 107.48 138.44 84.00 68.11 398.03
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